WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

3 o “’/ Sa

L = Y

‘ pu— Y
g y / v
: 2 >
‘/‘601‘:
v )

»

N e x

> \‘ -
-

PAULISTAO

PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2011 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

15/01/2011 Palmeiras v Botafogo (0-0) Spanish 12546 Excellent C+


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

16/01/2011

22/01/2011

23/01/2011

29/01/2011

30/01/2011

05/02/2011

06/02/2011

12/02/2011

13/02/2011

19/02/2011

26/02/2011

27/02/2011

12/03/2011

13/03/2011

19/03/2011

20/03/2011

26/03/2011

27/03/2011

03/04/2011

09/04/2011

10/04/2011

Mogi Mirim v Sao Paulo (0-2)
Sao Paulo v Ponte Preta (0-1)
G.Prudente v Santos (2-4)
Ponte Preta v Sao Caetano (0-0)
Santos v Sao Paulo (2-0)
Santo Andre v Santos (1-1)
Palmeiras v Corinthians (0-1)
Palmeiras v Americana (1-0)
Paulista v Corinthians (0-0)
Sao Paulo-Bragantino (4-0)
Corinthians-G.Prudente (4-0)
Sao Paulo-Palmeiras (1-1)
Palmeiras v Sao Bernardo (2-0)
Mirassol-Corinthians (2-3)
Bragantino v Santos (2-1)
Sao Caetano-Palmeiras (1-1)
Palmeiras-Bragantino (3-0)
Sao Paulo-Corinthias (2-1)
Santos v Palmeiras (0-1)
Palmeiras v G.Prudente (2-0)

Noroeste v Sao Paulo (1-4)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

12554

12461

12557

12910

12919

12948

12944

12345

13080

13066

13101

13097

489-DD62

13487

191-DD30

12698

13726

13747

13903

14074

13974

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

voB

DVD 16/9


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2011/03/12/brazil/paulista-a1/sociedade-esportiva-palmeiras/sao-bernardo-futebol-clube/1046434/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2011/03/19/brazil/paulista-a1/clube-atletico-bragantino/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/1046441/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2011/04/03/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/sociedade-esportiva-palmeiras/1046472/

17/04/2011 Ponte Preta v Palmeiras (2-1) Spanish 14015 Excellent C+

24/04/2011 Sao Paulo v Portuguesa (2-0) Spanish 14161 Excellent C+
30/04/2011 Sao Paulo v Santos (0-2) Spanish 14310 Excellent C+
01/05/2011 Palmeiras v Corinthians (1-1) Spanish 209-DD91 Excellent C+ voB
15/05/2011 Santos v Corinthians (2-1) Spanish 488-DD62 Excellent C+ VOB

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2011/04/30/brazil/paulista-a1/sao-paulo-futebol-clube/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/1105904/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2011/05/01/brazil/paulista-a1/sociedade-esportiva-palmeiras/sport-club-corinthians-paulista/1105905/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2011/05/15/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/sport-club-corinthians-paulista/1108003/

