

WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM



PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2011 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
15/01/2011	Palmeiras v Botafogo (0-0)	Spanish	12546	Excellent	C+		

16/01/2011	Mogi Mirim v Sao Paulo (0-2)	Spanish	12554	Excellent	C+		
22/01/2011	Sao Paulo v Ponte Preta (0-1)	Spanish	12461	Excellent	C+		
23/01/2011	G.Prudente v Santos (2-4)	Spanish	12557	Excellent	C+		
29/01/2011	Ponte Preta v Sao Caetano (0-0)	Spanish	12910	Excellent	C+		
30/01/2011	Santos v Sao Paulo (2-0)	Spanish	12919	Excellent	C+		
05/02/2011	Santo Andre v Santos (1-1)	Spanish	12948	Excellent	C+		
06/02/2011	Palmeiras v Corinthians (0-1)	Spanish	12944	Excellent	C+		
12/02/2011	Palmeiras v Americana (1-0)	Spanish	12345	Excellent	C+		
13/02/2011	Paulista v Corinthians (0-0)	Spanish	13080	Excellent	C+		
19/02/2011	Sao Paulo-Bragantino (4-0)	Spanish	13066	Excellent	C+		
26/02/2011	Corinthians-G.Prudente (4-0)	Spanish	13101	Excellent	C+		
27/02/2011	Sao Paulo-Palmeiras (1-1)	Spanish	13097	Excellent	C+		
12/03/2011	Palmeiras v Sao Bernardo (2-0)	Spanish	489-DD62	Excellent	C+	VOB	
13/03/2011	Mirassol-Corinthians (2-3)	Spanish	13487	Excellent	C+		
19/03/2011	Bragantino v Santos (2-1)	Spanish	191-DD30	Excellent	C+	DVD 16/9	
20/03/2011	Sao Caetano-Palmeiras (1-1)	Spanish	12698	Excellent	C+		
26/03/2011	Palmeiras-Bragantino (3-0)	Spanish	13726	Excellent	C+		
27/03/2011	Sao Paulo-Corinthias (2-1)	Spanish	13747	Excellent	C+		
03/04/2011	Santos v Palmeiras (0-1)	Spanish	13903	Excellent	C+		
09/04/2011	Palmeiras v G.Prudente (2-0)	Spanish	14074	Excellent	C+		
10/04/2011	Noroeste v Sao Paulo (1-4)	Spanish	13974	Excellent	C+		

17/04/2011	Ponte Preta v Palmeiras (2-1)	Spanish	14015	Excellent	C+		
24/04/2011	Sao Paulo v Portuguesa (2-0)	Spanish	14161	Excellent	C+		
30/04/2011	Sao Paulo v Santos (0-2)	Spanish	14310	Excellent	C+		
01/05/2011	Palmeiras v Corinthians (1-1)	Spanish	209-DD91	Excellent	C+	VOB	
15/05/2011	Santos v Corinthians (2-1)	Spanish	488-DD62	Excellent	C+	VOB	

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

[How To Order](#)

www.futbol-stuff.com